TO THE BCARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN

September 22, 2016

Periodical estimate for Partial Payment No. 1 {Final) to Electro-Glo of Wisconsin, 1320 Orchard Circle, Oconomowoc, WI 53066 for

Frame Park & Bryant Bridge Electrostatic Painting.

Contract No, 3948 5132016
No Quantity Bescription
I 80 Light and Banner Pedestal
2 14 Bike Racks
3 3 Small Archways
4 1 Large Gazebo
5 I Bryant Bridge

OEORORORE!

Total Amount Duc

Cost
$453.75
$200.00

$1,800.00

$8.000.00
$7.500.00

$ 60,000.00

Per Unit
Each
FEach
Each

Lump Sum
Lump Sum

Amount

$36,300.00
$2,800.00
$5,400.00
$8,000.00

$7,500.00

$60,000.00

This estimate has been checked by the Engineering Department and we recommend that the above amount of $60,000.00 be allowed.

Raobin/ExcclPactials/Tiectro-(Ho-39438

Respectfully Submitted,

T beord.. .

Fred V. Abadi, PhD., P.E.
Director of Public Works



