September 22, 2016

TO THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN

Periodical estimate for Partial Payment No. 1 (Final) to Electro-Glo of Wisconsin, 1320 Orchard Circle, Oconomowoc, WI 53066 for Frame Park & Bryant Bridge Electrostatic Painting.

Contract No. 3948		5/3/2016		\$ 60,000.00		
No	Quantity	Description		Cost	Per Unit	Amount
1	80	Light and Banner Pedestal	@	\$453.75	Each	\$36,300.00
2	14	Bike Racks	@	\$200.00	Each	\$2,800.00
3	3	Small Archways	@	\$1,800.00	Each	\$5,400.00
4	1	Large Gazebo	@	\$8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00
5	1	Bryant Bridge	@	\$7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$7,500.00
Total Amount Due					\$60,000.00	

This estimate has been checked by the Engineering Department and we recommend that the above amount of \$60,000.00 be allowed.

Respectfully Submitted,

Thebery.

Fred V. Abadi, PhD., P.E. Director of Public Works

Robin/Excel/Partials/Electro-Glo-3948